TELLUBASE—EGYPT FACT SHEET
2024 data

Tellusant Public Service Series’

Pop GDPcoP GDPcoU GDPcoP/ GDPcoU/

Subdivision M B B Capita Capita
Ad Daqahliyah 7.85 118.1 33.9 15,000 4,300
Al Buhayrah 7.63 112.4 32.3 14,700 4,200
Al Fayyum 4.50 60.7 17.4 13,500 3,900
Al Gharbiyah 6.05 89.0 25.5 14,700 4,200
Al Isma'iliyah 1.61 25.1 7.2 15,600 4,500
Al Minufiyah 5.25 77.0 221 14,700 4,200
Al Minya 6.97 89.7 25.8 12,900 3,700
Al Qalyubiyah 6.82 94.2 27.0 13,800 4,000
Alexandria 6.19 97.9 28.1 15,800 4,500
Ash Shargiyah 8.77 123.4 354 14,100 4,000
Aswan 1.83 254 7.3 13,900 4,000
Asyut 5.56 71.0 20.4 12,800 3,700
Bani Suwayf 3.96 554 15.9 14,000 4,000
Cairo 11.42 178.1 51.1 15,600 4,500
Damietta 1.81 28.5 8.2 15,800 4,500
Giza 10.56 155.6 44.7 14,700 4,200
Kafr ash Shaykh 4.13 64.1 18.4 15,500 4,400
Luxor 1.55 21.0 6.0 13,600 3,900
Matruh 0.60 8.6 2.5 14,500 4,200
New Valley 0.30 4.3 1.2 14,500 4,200
GDPcoP GDP in constant (2015) purchasing power parity dollar

GDPcoU GDP in constant (2015) market exchange dollar

Analysis as of 2025-07-11
Source: TelluBase; Tellusant analysis
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Subdivision
Continued
North Sinai
Port Said
Qina

Red Sea
Sohag
South Sinai
Suez

GDPcoP
GDPcoU

Analysis as of 2025-07-11
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GDP in constant (2015) purchasing power parity dollar

GDP in constant (2015) market exchange dollar

Source: TelluBase; Tellusant analysis

City

Alexandria
Al-Fayyum
Al-Ismailiyah

Al-Mahallah al-Kubra

Al-Mansurah
Aswan
Asyut
Az-Zaqazig
Cairo

Kafr-ad-Dawwar

Port Said
Suez
Tanta
GDPcoP

GDPcoU

Analysis as of 2025-07-11
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M
5.70
0.44
0.38
0.55
0.60
0.37
0.49
0.38
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0.37
0.79
0.69
0.53
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GDP in constant (2015) purchasing power parity dollar
GDP in constant (2015) market exchange

dollar

Source: TelluBase; Tellusant analysis
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